7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
S9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
Noon
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm

Master Schedule for Semester Classes & Resultant Practice/ Study/ Exercise/ Release Time

BREDM  sundsy | Monday | Tuesday  Wednesday | Thursday | Friday | Saturday

Aural

Practice scales Aural Practice scales Aural
Skills | + total technique Skills | + total technique Skills |
Practice Practice Practice My lesson Watch lesson
keyboarding solo rep keyboarding with Tristen video + notes
Keyboard Introduction to Keyboard Introduction to Introduction to
Musicianship | Music Studies Musicianship | Music Studies Music Studies

Bow Technique

+ tune/ warmup

Fundamentals

Chamber Music

Bow Technique

+ tune/ warmup

Fundamentals

Chamber Music

Bow Technique

+ tune/ warmup

Symphony Practice scales Symphony Practice scales Symphony
Orchestra + bow technique Orchestra + bow technique Orchestra
Rehearsal Practice Practice orch Practice Rehearsal
solo rep excerpts solo rep
Bass Bass
Studio Class Forum Class

ICC First Year

Seminar

Practice scales

+ total technique

ICC First Year

Seminar

Practice scales

+ total technique




