Master Schedule for Semester Classes & Resultant Practice/ Study/ Exercise/ Release Time							
Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00am							
7:30am							
8:00am							
8:30am							
9:00am		Aural	Practice scales	Aural	Practice scales	Aural	
9:30am		Skills I	+ total technique	Skills I	+ total technique	Skills I	
10:00am		Practice	Practice	Practice	My lesson	Watch lesson	
10:30am		keyboarding	solo rep	keyboarding	with Tristen	video + notes	
11:00am		Keyboard	Introduction to	Keyboard	Introduction to	Introduction to	
11:30am		Musicianship I	Music Studies	Musicianship I	Music Studies	Music Studies	
Noon							
12:30pm							
1:00pm		Bow Technique	Fundamentals	Bow Technique	Fundamentals	Bow Technique	
1:30pm		+ tune/ warmup	Chamber Music	+ tune/ warmup	Chamber Music	+ tune/ warmup	
2:00pm		Symphony	Practice scales	Symphony	Practice scales	Symphony	
2:30pm		Orchestra	+ bow technique	Orchestra	+ bow technique	Orchestra	
3:00pm		Rehearsal	Practice	Practice orch	Practice	Rehearsal	
3:30pm			solo rep	excerpts	solo rep		
4:00pm							
4:30pm			Bass		Bass		
5:00pm			Studio Class		Forum Class		
5:30pm		ICC First Year		ICC First Year			
6:00pm		Seminar		Seminar			
6:30pm							
7:00pm							
7:30pm		Practice scales		Practice scales			
8:00pm		+ total technique		+ total technique			
8:30pm							
9:00pm							
9:30pm							